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Prelude Music
[ Allegro (Spring, Vivaldi
from The Four Seasons)
2 Grave (Trio Sonata in A minor)  Telemann
@] Dance of the Blessed Spirits ~ Gluck

[@ Sheep May Safely Graze J.S. Bach
Processional

[B] Largo (Flute Concerto in D) Vivaldi

[ Canon Pachelbel

Wedding March Wagner

Trumpet Voluntary Clarke

dise

DIGITAL AUDIO

© 2005 HNH International Ltd. © 2005 Naxos of America, Inc. All rights reserved.
Unauthorized public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact dis

HHEHE
NAXO0S

WWW.NAXOS5.COM

spring

3:30

2:13
4:40
5:14

3:15
4:44
2:07
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wedding

perfect music for the perfect wedding

Interlude Music
Bl Ave Maria
@ Intermezzo (Carmen)
[l Romance
2 Flower Duet

Recessional
8 Wedding March

Schubert
Bizet
Schumann
Delibes

Mendelssohn

(A Midsummer Night's Dream)

@ Allegro

J.S. Bach

{Brandenburg Concerto No. 4)

8 Allegro
(Trumpet Concerto No. 1)

Postlude Music
Allegro (Trio Sonata in C)
i@ Hallelujah Chorus
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Telemann

Hasse
G.F. Handel
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